IEI

Transaction Details

Prepared for
Jeffrey E Epstein

Account Number

HHKK-XXKAAK-14008

JE Amex Charges for the last 6 month

Date Description Amount
12/10/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 83.94
12/13/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 14.99
12113/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 27.96
12/19/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 16.96
12/19/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 19.99
12/21/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA -1.29
12/21/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 30.96
12/24/2017 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 0.99
01/02/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 175.91
01/04/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 30.95
01/14/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 44 .94
01/24/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA -11.99
01/24/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 0.99
01/24/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 77.90
01/26/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 38.97
02/09/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 153.92
02/11/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 22.96
02/16/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 9.97
02/20/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA 52.95
02/24/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 0.99
03/01/2018 WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA 14.99
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03/01/2018

03/02/2018

03/09/2018

03/09/2018

03/19/2018

03/24/2018

03/24/2018

04/01/2018

04/04/2018

04/12/2018

04/24/2018

04/24/2018

05/05/2018

05/17/2018

05/24/2018

05/24/2018

05/28/2018

05/28/2018

12/13/2017
01/13/2018
02/13/2018
03/13/2018
04/13/2018
05/13/2018

12/23/2017

WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTING, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA
WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA

WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA

SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK
SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK
SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK
SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK
SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK
SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK

NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY

44.97
100.92
21.98
49.96
56.91
0.99
17.96
52.95
46.95
55.95
0.99
10.99
150.89
29.91
0.99
58.96
3.99

299.99

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
59.94

25.00
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01/20/2018

02/17/2018

03/17/2018

04/14/2018

05/12/2018

1215/2017

12/29/2017

01/02/2018

01/15/2018

02/01/2018

02/15/2018

02/18/2018

03/01/2018

03/19/2018

04/01/2018

04/15/2018

05/01/2018

05/15/2018

12/25/2017
01/25/2018
02/25/2018
03/25/2018
04/25/2018
05/25/2018

NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY
NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY
NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY
NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY
NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL -
(800)698-4637, NY

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *YOUTUBE VIDEOS -
G.CO/HELPPAY#, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *YOUTUBE VIDEOS -
G.CO/HELPPAY#, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836-
3987, CA

NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA
NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA
NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA
NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA
NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA
NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00

3.99
1.99
9.99
1.99
9.99
3.99
1.99
9.99
1.99
9.99
1.99
9.99
77.87
11.99
11.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

13.99
79.94
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01/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

05/04/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/19/2018

05/19/2018

05/19/2018

05/20/2018

05/20/2018

05/30/2018

06/01/2018

06/01/2018

06/01/2018

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-

8851, WA

AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND -

AMZN.COM/BILL, WA

AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND -

AMZN.COM/BILL, WA

AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND -

AMZN.COM/BILL, WA

14.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
0.99
2.99

10.36

14.99

18.99
3.03

10.99

149.00

11.99

12.99

19.99

2299
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