



Transaction Details

Prepared for

Jeffrey E Epstein

Account Number

XXXX-XXXXXX-14009

JE Amex Charges for the last 6 month

Date	Description	Amount
12/10/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	83.94
12/13/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	14.99
12/13/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	27.96
12/19/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	16.96
12/19/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	19.99
12/21/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	-1.29
12/21/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	30.96
12/24/2017	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
01/02/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	175.91
01/04/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	30.95
01/14/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	44.94
01/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	-11.99
01/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
01/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	77.90
01/26/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	38.97
02/09/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	153.92
02/11/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	22.96
02/16/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	9.97
02/20/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	52.95
02/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
03/01/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	14.99

03/01/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	44.97
03/02/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	100.92
03/09/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	21.98
03/09/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	49.96
03/19/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	56.91
03/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
03/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	17.96
04/01/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	52.95
04/04/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	46.95
04/12/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	55.95
04/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
04/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	10.99
05/05/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	150.89
05/17/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	29.91
05/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	0.99
05/24/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	58.96
05/28/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	3.99
05/28/2018	WWW.ITUNES.COM/BILL - CUPERTINO, CA	299.99
		1,814.20
12/13/2017	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
01/13/2018	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
02/13/2018	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
03/13/2018	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
04/13/2018	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
05/13/2018	SPOTIFY USA - NEW YORK	9.99
		59.94
12/23/2017	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00

01/20/2018	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00
02/17/2018	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00
03/17/2018	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00
04/14/2018	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00
05/12/2018	NYTimes.COM NY TIMES DIGITAL - (800)698-4637, NY	25.00
		150.00
12/15/2017	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
12/29/2017	GOOGLE *YOUTUBE VIDEOS - G.CO/HELPPAY#, CA	3.99
01/02/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	1.99
01/15/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
02/01/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	1.99
02/15/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
02/18/2018	GOOGLE *YOUTUBE VIDEOS - G.CO/HELPPAY#, CA	3.99
03/01/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	1.99
03/19/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
04/01/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	1.99
04/15/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
05/01/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	1.99
05/15/2018	GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE - 855-836- 3987, CA	9.99
		77.87
12/25/2017	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	11.99
01/25/2018	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	11.99
02/25/2018	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	13.99
03/25/2018	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	13.99
04/25/2018	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	13.99
05/25/2018	NETFLIX.COM - 866-579-7172, CA	13.99
		79.94

01/05/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	14.99
03/05/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	9.99
03/05/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	9.99
05/04/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	9.99
05/18/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	0.99
05/18/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	2.99
05/18/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	10.36
05/18/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	14.99
05/18/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	18.99
05/19/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	3.03
05/19/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	10.99
05/19/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	149.00
05/20/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	11.99
05/20/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	12.99
05/30/2018	AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE - 866-321-8851, WA	13.99
		295.27
06/01/2018	AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND - AMZN.COM/BILL, WA	12.99
06/01/2018	AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND - AMZN.COM/BILL, WA	19.99
06/01/2018	AMAZON VIDEO ON DEMAND - AMZN.COM/BILL, WA	22.99
		55.97